
 
percorso GF Km 126,190 

dislivello m. 1620

CARPINETO 
ROMANO

MAENZA

BIVIO MAENZA

ROCCAGORGA

GIULIANO DI ROMA

PATRICA

CECCANO

MONTELANICO

SGURGOLA

SEGNI

GAVIGNANO

GORGA

MOROLO

SUPINO

ROCCASECCA DEI VOLSCI

DEVIAZIONE PERCORSO 

DEVIAZIONE PERCORSO 

MF - GF

MF - GF

RICONGIUNGIMENTO PERCORSO 
MF - GF

RICONGIUNGIMENTO  PERCORSO 
MF - GF

BIVIO  Ss156

BIVIO SUPINO

BIVIO MOROLO

BBIIVVIIOO  CCOOLLLLEE 

BIVIO SP 168 

COLLECASTELLO

BIVIO SP 11 MOROLENSE

30

76

71

85

92

80

16

63

117

126

99

61


